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Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

City Clerk

Assistant To The City Manager

Human Resources Administrator

Coordinator Of Emergency
Services/Volunteers

Receptionist/Office Assistant
Human Resources Administrator
Office Clerk

Administrative Services Intern
Gatv Production Assistant
Gatv Production Coordinator
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Mayor

HR Assistant

City

Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Carpinteria

Carpinteria

Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Carpinteria

Carpinteria

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$182,324
$113,942
$103,813
$99,572
$90,125

$46,696
$21,429
$18,468
$4,844
$4,574
$4,185
$3,720
$3,720
$3,720
$3,720
$3,720
$1,360



