	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Carpinteria	Administration	\$182,324
2.	City Clerk		Carpinteria	Administration	\$113,942
3.	Assistant To The City Manager		Carpinteria	Administration	\$103,813
4.	Human Resources Administrator		Carpinteria	Administration	\$99,572
5.	Coordinator Of Emergency Services/Volunteers		Carpinteria	Administration	\$90,125
6.	Receptionist/Office Assistant		Carpinteria	Administration	\$46,696
7.	Human Resources Administrator		Carpinteria	Administration	\$21,429
8.	Office Clerk		Carpinteria	Administration	\$18,468
9.	Administrative Services Intern		Carpinteria	Administration	\$4,844
10.	Gatv Production Assistant		Carpinteria	Administration	\$4,574
11.	Gatv Production Coordinator		Carpinteria	Administration	\$4,185
12.	Councilmember		Carpinteria	Administration	\$3,720
13.	Councilmember		Carpinteria	Administration	\$3,720
14.	Councilmember		Carpinteria	Administration	\$3,720
15.	Councilmember		Carpinteria	Administration	\$3,720
16.	Mayor		Carpinteria	Administration	\$3,720
17.	HR Assistant		Carpinteria	Administration	\$1,360